Order code:
TPix Strip 40 MKII - LEDJ485
TPix Strip 80 MKII - LEDJ486
TPix Strip 40 Controller MKII - LEDJ487
TPix Strip 80 Controller MKII - LEDJ488
TPix Strip & Controller MKII
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk TPix Strip & Controller MKII  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!
• Before your initial start-up, please make sure that there is no damage caused during transportation.
• Should there be any damage, consult your dealer and do not use the equipment.
• To maintain the equipment in good working condition and to ensure safe operation, it is necessary
for the user to follow the safety instructions and warning notes written in this manual.
• Please note that damages caused by user modifications to this equipment are not subject to warranty.
IMPORTANT:
The manufacturer will not accept liability for any resulting damages caused by the non-observance
of this manual or any unauthorised modification to the equipment.
OPERATING DETERMINATIONS
If this equipment is operated in any other way, than those described in this manual, the product may suffer damage and
the warranty becomes void. Incorrect operation may lead to danger e.g: short-circuit, burns and electric shocks etc.
Do not endanger your own safety and the safety of others!
Incorrect installation or use can cause serious damage to people and/or property.
PLEASE NOTE: THE MKII VERSIONS ARE NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE MKI VERSIONS (LEDJ471/475).
CAUTION!
KEEP THIS EQUIPMENT
AWAY FROM RAIN,
MOISTURE AND LIQUIDS

Dimensions 88 x 483 x 290mm
Weight 3.9kg
Order code LEDJ487 (40) LEDJ488 (80)
The TPix strips are pixel mappable strips controllable by DMX, Art-Net or Kling-Net. They feature a wide 120°
viewing angle and feature a milky, frost effect front screen. Black and clear front screens are included to further
expand the versatility of these fixtures. The system is configured by using one controller for up to 16 strips
arranged in four groups of four. The strips are easy to link with CAT5/CAT6 cable.
TPix Strip 40 MKII
TPix Strip 80 MKII
TPix Strip Controller
• 40 tri-colour SMD 5050 LEDs (RGB)
• Illuminance: 1174 Nits - clear front screen
• Illuminance: 828 Nits - frosted front screen
• Illuminance: 728 Nits - black front screen
• Pixels: 40
• Pixel pitch: 25mm
• 80 tri-colour SMD 5050 LEDs (RGB)
• Illuminance: 2348 Nits - clear front screen
• Illuminance: 1656 Nits - frosted front screen
• Illuminance: 1455 Nits - black front screen
• Pixels: 40
• Pixel pitch: 12.5mm
• Viewing angle: 120°
• Refresh rate: 400Hz
• TPix Strip requires the TPix Strip Controller MKII
for operation (Order code: LEDJ487)
• Bracket allows for multiple rigging
or floor standing applications
• RJ45 input/output (power/data)
• Convection cooled
• DMX channels: 10/55 or 480 selectable
• Art-Net channels: 1920
(based on 16 strips of 120 channels each)
• 4 push button menu with LCD display
• 5-Pin XLR input/output
• 3-Pin XLR input/output
• Ethercon input/output (Art-Net/Kling-Net)
• Four RJ45 sockets for outputs to TPix Strip
Specifications TPix Strip
Power consumption 16W (40) 32W (80)
Dimensions 37 x 1000 x 95mm
Weight 2kg
Order code LEDJ485 (40) LEDJ486 (80)
www.prolight.co.uk TPix Strip & Controller MKII  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Earth point
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - Signal LED
05 - 3-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - 5-Pin DMX input
08 - 5-Pin DMX output
09 - RJ45 ArtNet/
KlingNet input
10 - RJ45 ArtNet/
KlingNet output
11 - Outputs to TPix Strip
12 - PowerCON input
13 - PowerCON output
14 - Fuse F5A 250V
15 - On/off switch
01 - RJ45 Data/Power input
02 - RJ45 Data/Power output
03 - Hanging bracket
04 - Panel to panel alignment brackets
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x PowerCON cable
& 1 x user manual
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x clear front screen,
1 x frosted front screen,
1 x black front screen,
1 x RJ45 signal cable
& 1 x user manual
RJ45 INPUT
DATA & POWER
RJ45 OUTPUT
DATA & POWER
P
O
W
ER
 C
O
N
S
U
M
P
TI
O
N
:
1
6
W
01 02
04 0403
RJ45 INPUT
DATA & POWER
RJ45 OUTPUT
DATA & POWER
P
O